DEPARTMENT OF REHABILITATION AND CORRECTION
BUREAU OF CLASSIFICATION

INSTITUTION
ALLEN
ALLEN R.T.U.
TOTAL
BELMONT
BELMONT CAMP
TOTAL
CHILLICOTHE
CHILLICOTHE R.T.U.
TOTAL

CORR. MEDICAL CTR. (CMC) MALE

CORR. MEDICAL CTR. (CMC) FEMALE

CORR. MEDICAL CTR. (CMC) CADRE
TOTAL

CORR. REC. CTR.
CORR. REC. CTR.
CORR. REC. CTR.
CORR. REC. CTR.

CRC) RECEPTION
CRC) CADRE
STO)

CRC) MHU

~~

TOTAL

DAYTON
FRANKLIN (FPRC)

GRAFTON
GRAFTON CAMP
GRAFTON R.T.U.
TOTAL

HOCKING
LAKE ERIE

LEBANON
LEBANON CAMP
TOTAL

LONDON
LONDON CAMP
TOTAL

LORAIN RECEPTION
LORAIN CADRE
LORAIN STO
TOTAL

MADISON MINIMUM
MADISON
MACI YOUTHFUL OFFENDERS
TOTAL

MANSFIELD
MANSFIELD CAMP
TOTAL

MARION

MARION CAMP
TOTAL

POPULATION TOTAL.:

MALE TOTAL:
FEMALE TOTAL:

INMATE COUNT

COUNT

1,296
52
1,348

2,189
461
2,650

2,798
87
2,885

38
4
82
124

1,164
148
182

57

1,551

472
481

1,297
183

1,548
481
1,497

2,601
175
2,776

2,262
2,262

1,363
111
123

1,597

1,201
1,100

68
2,369

2,070
395
2,465

2,204

421
2,625

50,569

46,738
3,831

6/6/2011

INSTITUTION COUNT

MONTGOMERY (MEPRC)

NOBLE
NORTH CENTRAL

NORTH COAST (NCCTF)

NORTHEAST (NEPRC)

OAKWOOD PC
OAKWOOD FEMALE
OAKWOOD MALE
TOTAL

OHIO REF. WOMEN (ORW)

OHIO REF. WOMEN (STO)

OHIO REF. WOMEN (ORW) RECEPTION
ORW CAMP MERIDIAN

ORW R.T.U.

TOTAL
OSP (YOUNGSTOWN)
OSP CAMP

TOTAL
PICKAWAY
PICKAWAY CAMP

TOTAL
RICHLAND
ROSS
ROSS CAMP

TOTAL
SOCF (LUCASVILLE)
SOCF R.T.U.

Zxc

SOUTHEASTERN (SCl)
SOUTHEASTERN (SCl) CAMP REAMS

TOTAL
TOLEDO
TOLEDO CAMP

TOTAL
TRUMBULL
TRUMBULL CAMP FEMALE
TRUMBULL R.T.U.

TOTAL
WARREN
WARREN R.T.U.

TOTAL

LAST WEEK'S INMATE COUNT 05/30/2011

310

2,405
2,316

693

512
94

97
195

2,271
338

47
2,682

367
239
606
2,116
2,116
2,518
2,223
2,223
1,365
63
1,428

1,563

1,563

1,268
1,268

1,062
148

1,210

1,344

1,393

50,561



